RODEO:
LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR:
SECRETARY:
JUDGES:
TIMERS:

ANNOUNCER:

@it

NATIONAL COWBOY PRO RODEQ ASSOCIATION

PERDIDO RIVER FARMS RODEO
ATMORE, AL

DEEP SOUTH RODEO PRODUCTIONS
SUZETTE HUGHES

TANNER LEE

LEVON KIMMONS

SUZETTE HUGHES

CATHY INGRAM

MACK GINN

DATE: 10/11/2024 - 10/12/2024

PERFORMANCES: 2
SANCTION: NCPRA

BULL FIGHTERS: JAYDEN SHAW
LUKE YANCEY

PICK UP MEN: RED BURNEY
TYLER WATT

CONTRACT ACT: TRENT MCFARLAND/KYLER COLLINS

BAREBACK RIDING: 3

1 MATTHEW SMITH

2 GRAYDON HALL
BREAKAWAY ROPING: 11

1 TABITHA OWENS

2  RACHEL BRYANT

3  MELAYNA THERIOT
CALF ROPING: 11

1  MARCUS THERIOT

2 COLTEN KENT

3 SAM MCBRIDE
STEER WRESTLING: 4

1 COLE BILBRO
BARREL RACING: 14

1 ZOEY CARPENTER

2 REBECCA ST. MARTIN

3 CARLI HODGES
BULL RIDING: 5§

1 BRYAN GREEN
TEAM ROPING: 16
KASTON PEAVY
CODY MURPHY
JERRITT VARNER
CODY MURPHY
MARCUS THERIOT
KYLE LAWRENCE

W W NN = =

Powered by My Association ( www.evangelineweb.com/MyAssociation.html)

Payout Ground Mny
76 $722.40
73 $481.60
2.50 $599.04
2.60 $399.36
2.90 $249.60
9.20 $599.04
10.20 $399.36
11.20 $249.60
5.00 $772.00
13.837 $696.96
13.913 $464.64
13.938 $290.40

80 $1,185.00 $474.00
4.60 $680.64
4.60 $680.64
5.30 $453.76
5.30 $453.76
5.50 $283.60
5.50 $283.60

NCPRA Earnings

$722.40

$599.04
$399.36
$249.60

$599.04
$399.36
$249.60

$772.00

$696.96
$464.64
$290.40

$711.00

$680.64

$283.60
$283.60

Page 1 of 1



