

RODEO: PERDIDO RIVER FARMS RODEO

LOCATION: ATMORE, AL

CONTRACTOR: DEEP SOUTH RODEO PRODUCTIONS

SECRETARY: SUZETTE HUGHES
JUDGES: TANNER LEE

LEVON KIMMONS

TIMERS: SUZETTE HUGHES

CATHY INGRAM

ANNOUNCER: MACK GINN

DATE: 10/11/2024 - 10/12/2024

PERFORMANCES: 2

SANCTION: NCPRA

BULL FIGHTERS: JAYDEN SHAW

LUKE YANCEY

PICK UP MEN: RED BURNEY

TYLER WATT

CONTRACT ACT: TRENT MCFARLAND/KYLER COLLINS

			Payout	Ground Mny	NCPRA Earnings
BAREBA	ACK RIDING: 3				
1	MATTHEW SMITH	76	\$722.40		\$722.40
2	GRAYDON HALL	73	\$481.60		
BREAK	AWAY ROPING: 11				
1	TABITHA OWENS	2.50	\$599.04		\$599.04
2	RACHEL BRYANT	2.60	\$399.36		\$399.36
3	MELAYNA THERIOT	2.90	\$249.60		\$249.60
CALF R	OPING: 11				
1	MARCUS THERIOT	9.20	\$599.04		\$599.04
2	COLTEN KENT	10.20	\$399.36		\$399.36
3	SAM MCBRIDE	11.20	\$249.60		\$249.60
STEER '	WRESTLING: 4				
1	COLE BILBRO	5.00	\$772.00		\$772.00
BARRE	L RACING: 14				
1	ZOEY CARPENTER	13.837	\$696.96		\$696.96
2	REBECCA ST. MARTIN	13.913	\$464.64		\$464.64
3	CARLI HODGES	13.938	\$290.40		\$290.40
BULL R	IDING: 5				
1	BRYAN GREEN	80	\$1,185.00	\$474.00	\$711.00
TEAM F	ROPING: 16				
1	KASTON PEAVY	4.60	\$680.64		\$680.64
1	CODY MURPHY	4.60	\$680.64		
2	JERRITT VARNER	5.30	\$453.76		
2	CODY MURPHY	5.30	\$453.76		
3	MARCUS THERIOT	5.50	\$283.60		\$283.60
3	KYLE LAWRENCE	5.50	\$283.60		\$283.60